
 

Resources and Organizations that Support BIPOC (Black, Indigenous, People of Color) Artists 
and Individuals:  
 
Wisconsin:  
 
ACLU of WI https://www.aclu-wi.org/ 
 
African American Chamber of Commerce WI http://aaccwisconsin.chambermaster.com/list/ 
 
Ayuda Mutua MKE https://www.facebook.com/ayudamutuamke/ 
 
Black Leaders Organizing for Communities https://www.blocbybloc.org 
 
Freedom, Inc. http://freedom-inc.org/ 
 
5 Pts Art Gallery https://www.5ptsartgallery.com/info 
 
Genesis Gallery https://www.genesismke.com/ 
 
LIT (Leaders Igniting Transformation): https://www.litmke.org/ 
 
Love on Black Women https://loveonblackwomen.com/ 
 
LUNA Artist Collective (Latinas Unidas en Las Artes) https://www.lunamke.com/ 
 
Milwaukee’s Black Businesses https://mkeblack.org/ 
 
Sherman Phoenix https://www.shermanphoenix.com/ 
 
Urban Underground https://www.urbanunderground.org/ 
 
Voces De La Frontera https://vdlf.org/ 
 
Wisconsin Bail Out the People Movement https://wibailoutpeople.org/about/ 
 
Wisconsin Voices: African American Roundtable https://wisconsinvoices.org/aart/​
 
Walker’s Point Center for the Arts http://wpca-milwaukee.org/ 
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National:  
 
ACLU (American Civil Liberties Union) https://www.aclu.org/ 
 
Activation Residency https://activationresidency.com/co-op-fund 
 
Afrotectopia https://www.afrotectopia.org/donate 
 
Allies in the Arts http://www.alliesinarts.org/ 
 
Art Hoe Collective https://www.instagram.com/arthoecollective/ 
 
Arts Administrators of Color https://aacnetwork.org/ 
 
The Bail Project: https://bailproject.org/ 
 
Bklyn Boihood https://www.bklynboihood.com/about 
 
Black Artists and Designers Guild https://www.badguild.info/about 
 
Black Artists’ Network in Dialogue (BAND) http://band-rand.com/site/ 
 
Black Art Futures Fund https://www.blackartfutures.org/donate/ 
 
Black Girl Magik https://blackgirlmagik.com/ 
 
Black Lives Matter https://blacklivesmatter.com/ 
 
Black Lives Matter Resource Compilations https://blacklivesmatters.carrd.co/ 
 
Black Table Arts http://www.blacktablearts.com/ 
 
Black Trans Femmes in the Arts (BTFA) https://www.instagram.com/btfacollective/ 
 
BOLD (Black Organizing for Leadership and Dignity) https://boldorganizing.org/ 
 
Black Visions Collective https://www.blackvisionsmn.org/ 
 
Blacks Who Design https://blackswho.design/ 
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Brown Art Ink http://brownartink.com/#about 
 
By Us For Us http://www.bufubyusforus.com/ 
 
Campaign Zero https://www.joincampaignzero.org/ 
 
Campaign Zero's "8 Can't Wait : https://8cantwait.org/ 
 
Equal Justice Initiative https://eji.org/ 
 
Movement for Black Lives https://m4bl.org/ 
 
Spicy Zine https://spicyzine.com/ 
 
Strange Fire Collective http://www.strangefirecollective.com/ 
 
NAACP https://www.naacp.org/about-us/ 
 
African Voices https://africanvoices.com/avblog/  
 
 
Text/Writing:  
 
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/18y0_2wm85L113fVWYdgljq9uuIlmlbl3?usp=sharing 
 
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1WZpQpu9AkCaUQOaTCKn7CQ4rlkxpMRL5?usp=sharin
g 
 
 

http://brownartink.com/#about
http://www.bufubyusforus.com/
https://www.joincampaignzero.org/
https://8cantwait.org/?fbclid=IwAR12Gymf6Y-CR0NfAOQUe3ATq_SFECCaAt94sjgw6StJlEOeEvRxBJuaoA0
https://eji.org/
https://m4bl.org/
https://spicyzine.com/
http://www.strangefirecollective.com/
https://www.naacp.org/about-us/
https://africanvoices.com/avblog/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/18y0_2wm85L113fVWYdgljq9uuIlmlbl3?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1WZpQpu9AkCaUQOaTCKn7CQ4rlkxpMRL5?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1WZpQpu9AkCaUQOaTCKn7CQ4rlkxpMRL5?usp=sharing

